
February 7, 2026 TOKYO 2R 

TOKYO
2

Post Time

 10:35
2R 
MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1300m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1300m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Majestic Warrior C3 41 1,900,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.1.1 1300 0.0.1.0 Nov 29/25 38 5TOKYO7 Nov 8/25 38 5TOKYO1

Avalanche(JPN) Naota Uezato NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
54.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 8th /13 No. 5 Fav. 8 3rd /14 No. 4 Fav. 8

1 1 5 Wild Singer Bay Shizuya Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 470 +8 M Barzalona 56.0 462     Y Iwata 56.0                               
(A.P. Indy) BL Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 1600m Dirt Stand 1:41.1 1300m Dirt Stand 1:21.4          

Makimoto Bokujo Total 0.0.1.1 ALLD 0.0.1.1 ---------------- 7-7 38.9F 35.6-38.0 5-5 36.9F 31.2-36.5
Eiji Fujimoto <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 1 0 Saint Gaudens(JPN)(1.7) Purnabhadra(USA)(1.1)
Frosted F3 40 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Nov 23/25 39 5TOKYO5

Frozen Bouquet(USA)
Makoto Sugihara NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 12th /15 No.15 Fav. 7

1 2 Floral Hall Bay Tetsuya Kimura NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 498     H Kitamura 55.0                                         
(Tapit) BL Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 1600m Dirt Stand 1:41.5             

Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 10-9 38.7F 36.3-37.2
Hidaka Breeders Union Co. Ltd <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Fulmine Blu(USA)(2.7)
Danon Premium C3 46 1,340,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 46 1NAKAYAMA4 Dec 7/25 34 5NAKAYAMA2 Nov 23/25 41 5TOKYO5 Nov 1/25 44 4TOKYO10

Taiki Plaisir(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.2 5th /16 No. 5 Fav. 5 7th /16 No.10 Fav. 3 10th /17 No.16 Fav. 6 5th /16 No.12 Fav. 2

2 3 4 Pia Regina Bay Eiichi Yano NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 490 -4 S Ishibashi 57.0 494 0 S Ishibashi 56.0 494 +4 S Ishibashi 56.0 490     S Ishibashi 56.0           
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:15.1 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.9 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.4 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:25.3    

Victory Horse Ranch Inc. Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.3 ------ 5-------- 4-4 38.8F 35.8-38.1 6-6 39.3F 34.0-38.9 3-2 35.6F 35.1-34.3 2-2 37.0F 35.6-36.3
Taiki Farm Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 3 W 0 0 0 0 Zephyr Tesoro(JPN)(1.2) Dona Sol(JPN)(1.0) Pied du Lapin(JPN)(1.5) Birbante(JPN)(0.8)
Siskin C3 14 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0   

Silver Axe(JPN) Norihiro Yokoyama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0

2 4 Finesse Dark Bay Issei Murata NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                                                   
(First Defence) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0                

Hakurei Farm Co. Ltd. Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Jiro Asada ALLT 0.0.0.0

Written Tycoon F3 16 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0   

Piko Reve(AUS) Takuya Kowata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0                
53.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0

3 5 Maui Girl Chestnut Koji Maki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Iglesia) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0                

Yulong Investments Yulong Stud Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Takafumi Ishibe ALLT 0.0.0.0

Danon Legend F3 39 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Dec 6/25 40 5CHUKYO1 Oct 19/25 40 4TOKYO7

Azure Currents(JPN)
Kazuo Yokoyama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 6th /16 No. 4 Fav. 6 9th /16 No. 7 Fav. 4

3 6 Blue River Dark Bay Yuichiro Nishida NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 440 0 A Saito 55.0 440     Y Yoshida 55.0                               
(Macho Uno) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.8 1600m Dirt Stand 1:41.8          

Mishima Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ---------------- 3-3 39.2F 35.0-38.7 11-11 37.6F 36.8-36.5
Hidaka Breeders Union Co. Ltd <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Dancing Doll(JPN)(1.0) Lucky Kid(JPN)(2.2)
Tower of London C3 39 3,975,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.0.2 1300 0.1.0.0 Dec 14/25 34 5CHUKYO4 Nov 23/25 43 5TOKYO5 Nov 2/25 42 4TOKYO11 Oct 19/25 39 4TOKYO7 Aug 23/25 28 2SAPPORO1

Yuino Kataribe(JPN)
Hatsuya Kowata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 9th /13 No. 1 Fav. 9 2nd /16 No. 9 Fav. 3 4th /14 No. 4 Fav.13 5th /13 No.14 Fav. 7 8th /8 No. 7 Fav. 7

4 7 Run Lina Bay Masahiro Takeuchi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.3 512 -2 H Kowata 56.0 514 -2 H Kowata 56.0 516 +2 H Kowata 56.0 514 0 H Kowata 56.0 514 +2 H Mayuzumi 55.0
(Raven's Pass) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:27.8 1300m Dirt Stand 1:20.5 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:25.4 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.4 1800m Turf Good 1:56.4

Fujisawa Farm Total 0.1.0.6 ALLD 0.1.0.4 -------------- 9 7-7 39.4F 34.5-39.1 8-7 37.0F 30.1-37.6 8-8 37.1F 35.3-36.5 7-8 38.0F 35.8-38.5 2-4-8 42.9F 36.2-37.0
Kentaro Yui <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 7 W 0 0 0 1 Curacion(JPN)(1.9) Lord Stradale(JPN)(0.2) Heritage Bloom(JPN(1.4) Reflex(JPN)(1.1) Strawberry Tree(JP(6.2)
Makfi C3 39 3,000,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0 Dec 14/25 34 5NAKAYAMA4 Oct 26/25 43 4NIIGATA4 Oct 4/25 44 4TOKYO1

Gious Fort(JPN) Akihide Tsumura NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 14th /16 No.12 Fav. 3 9th /13 No.11 Fav. 1 2nd /17 No. 9 Fav. 4

4 8 Prodigious Dark Bay Yuki Uehara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 496 +6 D Sasaki 56.0 490 +8 Y Tannai 56.0 482     S Ishibashi 56.0                     
(Dubawi) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.8 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.8       

Takamatsu Bokujo Total 0.1.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 --------------14 10-8 36.4F 34.7-35.4 3-3 37.0F 34.7-36.4 11-7 33.5F 36.8-33.9
Dearest Club Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.1.0.2 7 W 0 0 0 0 Nil Mahanel(JPN)(1.7) Asu Miru(JPN)(0.9) Fine Summer Day(JP(0.4)
Danon Smash F3 39 890,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0 Jan 10/26 37 1NAKAYAMA3 Dec 14/25 38 5NAKAYAMA4 Sep 14/25 46 4NAKAYAMA4 Jun 14/25 39 3TOKYO3

Encounter Bay(JPN) Shoma Sato NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 4th /16 No.14 Fav.10 11th /16 No.11 Fav. 8 8th /16 No. 5 Fav. 3 8th /10 No.10 Fav. 8

5 9 6 Ago Bay Dark Bay Tsuyoshi Tanaka NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 436 -2 S Sato 52.0 438 +4 R Yokoyama 55.0 434 +2 R Yokoyama 55.0 432     Y Yoshida 55.0           
(Lord Kanaloa) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.0 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.3 1200m Turf Firm 1:09.5 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.6    

Darley Japan Farm Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ------ 4------11 3-3 38.1F 35.7-37.0 2-2 36.5F 34.7-35.4 2-2 35.2F 34.2-34.6 3-3 36.8F 35.9-35.0
Godolphin <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.3 3 W 0 0 0 1 Cockpit Sight(JPN)(1.3) Nil Mahanel(JPN)(1.2) Fukuchan Sho(JPN)(0.7) Saint Antoine(JPN)(2.0)
Le Vent Se Leve F3 41 1,400,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Dec 13/25 36 5NAKAYAMA3 Nov 29/25 45 5TOKYO7

Fluorite(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama NAKD 0.0.1.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.1.0 3rd /14 No. 6 Fav. 4 6th /16 No.15 Fav. 2

5 10 1 Perpetuo Bay Masakazu Ikegami NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 424 -6 T Yokoyama 55.0 430     D Lane 55.0                               
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.3 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.4          

Northern Farm Total 0.0.1.1 ALLD 0.0.1.1 -------------- 3 10-9 39.1F 34.3-39.2 5-6 38.2F 35.8-37.2
Kazutaka Hosaka <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Bear Akkochan(JPN)(0.8) October Nine(JPN)(1.5)
Gold Ship C3 45 590,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0 Jan 18/26 46 1NAKAYAMA7 Dec 21/25 35 5NAKAYAMA6 Sep 28/25 40 4NAKAYAMA9 Jul 5/25 2FUKUSHIMA3

Suteki Surprise(JPN)
Tatsuki Endo NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
54.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 5th /16 No.16 Fav.10 14th /16 No.14 Fav.10 9th /16 No. 6 Fav. 9 FF /9 No. 8 Fav. 7

6 11 Demoiselle Dark Bay Masao Kasuya NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 432 -2 H Kowata 57.0 434 +16 Y Hara 56.0 418 +6 R Yokoyama 55.0 412     D Shibata 55.0           
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.9 1600m Turf Yield 1:38.1 1200m Turf Firm 1:10.0 1200m Turf Good    

Oda Bokujo Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---- 5------14-- 8-7 39.1F 33.5-39.6 3-4-4 39.1F 34.8-36.3 16-15 33.6F 34.4-34.3 9- 35.8-34.9
Toji Odagiri <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.3 2 W 0 0 0 0 Marguerite Crea(JP(0.8) Zippy Tune(JPN)(3.5) Truscon Garden(JPN(1.3)
Tanino Frankel F3 33 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0 Nov 2/25 31 4TOKYO11

Live Gimlet(JPN) Yusuke Hara NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 16th /16 No.13 Fav.14

6 12 Goodbye Summer Bay Naru Owada NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 466     N Uezato 52.0                                         
(Frankel) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:37.0             

Toshiaki Ito Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 2-2 37.5F 34.5-34.4
Takayuki Sawada <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Moreton Island(JPN(3.4)
Mischevious Alex C3 42 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Oct 11/25 41 4TOKYO3

Pod Shank(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 7th /16 No. 2 Fav.13

7 13 Pod Shiny Bay Yasuo Takeichi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 452     K Ogino 56.0                                         
(Into Mischief) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Good 1:28.7             

Saitotakeshi Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 8-7 38.9F 36.2-37.0
Masao Ogawa <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Wicked Pickett(JPN(3.3)
Danon Premium C3 46 890,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 47 1NAKAYAMA4 Oct 25/25 37 4TOKYO8

Sally Un(JPN) Hiroto Mayuzumi NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 4th /16 No.13 Fav.12 12th /16 No.16 Fav. 8

7 14 3 Sally Balance Bay Nobuhiro Suzuki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 464 +8 H Mayuzumi 57.0 456     Y Ishikawa 56.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.9 1400m Dirt Good 1:28.6          

Kimura Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ------ 4-------- 12-12 37.6F 35.8-38.1 10-10 38.2F 36.7-37.6
Fujio Kurosu <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Zephyr Tesoro(JPN)(1.0) Jared(USA)(1.7)
Indy Champ F3 42 3,040,000 Yen TKOD 0.1.0.1 1300 0.0.0.0 Nov 30/25 36 5TOKYO8 Nov 15/25 42 5TOKYO3 Sep 14/25 40 4NAKAYAMA4 Aug 24/25 39 3NIIGATA2

Sword Sleipnir(JPN)
Hironobu Tanabe NAKD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 13th /16 No.10 Fav.11 2nd /13 No. 1 Fav. 5 4th /15 No. 1 Fav. 9 9th /13 No. 1 Fav. 6

8 15 Gold Angel Grey Shintaro Suzuki NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.1.0.1 450 +4 Y Tannai 55.0 446 +2 A Sugawara 55.0 444 0 A Sugawara 55.0 444     H Tanabe 55.0           
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.6 1200m Dirt Good 1:13.8 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.7    

Adachi Bokujo Total 0.1.0.3 ALLD 0.1.0.2 ---------------- 10-12 38.8F 35.8-38.0 4-4 38.2F 35.5-37.3 10-9 38.5F 34.5-38.1 6-6 35.0F 35.8-34.1
Suguru Inukai <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 1 0 0 Hinano Musashi(JPN(1.9) Kaseno Asteria(JPN(1.3) Queen Regnant(JPN)(1.2) Rouge Dahlia(JPN)(1.8)
Tower of London F3 42 4,620,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1300 0.0.0.0 Jan 24/26 42 1NAKAYAMA8 Dec 28/25 37 5NAKAYAMA8 Nov 15/25 46 3FUKUSHIMA3 Sep 21/25 33 4NAKAYAMA7 Sep 7/25 33 4NAKAYAMA2

Tayasu Lorraine(JPN)
Teruo Eda NAKD 0.1.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.1.0.2 2nd /16 No.14 Fav. 7 5th /16 No. 7 Fav. 6 10th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 10th /16 No. 8 Fav. 7 8th /15 No. 1 Fav. 5

8 16 2 Deep Bloom Bay Takaki Iwato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 460 -2 T Eda 55.0 462 +2 T Eda 55.0 460 +6 T Eda 55.0 454 -4 T Ishida 52.0 458 0 T Ishida 52.0
(Raven's Pass) Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.1 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.8 1200m Turf Firm 1:09.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.5 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.7

Tadashi Tsushima Total 0.1.0.6 ALLD 0.1.0.2 -- 2------ 5---- 9-9 37.8F 35.8-37.4 11-10 38.4F 34.1-39.0 8-7 35.5F 33.4-35.5 1-2-2 37.2F 34.7-35.6 8-10 38.9F 34.5-37.5
Kenji Yokose <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.4 1 W 0 0 0 1 Moon Blanche(JPN)(0.9) Pur(JPN)(0.7) London Orbital(JPN(0.6) Luce Fiore(JPN)(1.6) Don Erectus(JPN)(2.7)

TOKYO Dirt 1300m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.05～2026.02.04）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Drefong  23   3   2   3  15 0.130 0.217
 2 Curren Black Hill  10   2   1   1   6 0.200 0.300
 3 Four Wheel Drive   9   1   2   2   4 0.111 0.333
 4 Bamboo Ere   6   1   2   0   3 0.167 0.500
 5 Red Falx   7   1   2   0   4 0.143 0.429
 6 Al Ain   7   1   2   0   4 0.143 0.429
 7 Satono Aladdin   8   1   2   0   5 0.125 0.375
 8 Tosen Jordan   6   1   1   2   2 0.167 0.333
 9 Lord Kanaloa   8   1   1   2   4 0.125 0.250
10 Pyro   8   1   1   1   5 0.125 0.250
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February 7, 2026 TOKYO 2R  MIX DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 1300m, Dirt


